

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 731 of 2013

M/s Shyama Ram Structural & Power Pvt. **Versus** Andhra Bank

17/02/2017	<p>Petitioner in person.</p> <p>Shri B.P.Sharma, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>I.A. No. 10 application for urgent hearing be placed for consideration after three months.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>Pritinker Diwaker Ag. Chief Justice</p>	