

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P. (C) No. 731 of 2013M/s. Shyama Rama Structural & Power Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** Andhra Bank, Raipur.

05/07/2017	<p>None for the petitioner.</p> <p>I.A. No. 10, application for urgent hearing is rejected.</p> <p>List it for final hearing in due course.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>	
D/-		
