

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 731 of 2013

M/s Shyama Ram Structural And Power Pvt. **Versus** Andhra Bank

24.10.2018	Petitioner Raj Narayan Mishra appears in person. Mr. Prashant Gupta, Counsel for the respondent. As prayed by learned counsel for the respondent, list the matter on 29.10.2018. Sd/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Judge
Shyna	