

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.731 of 2013

M/s Shyama Rama Structural & Power Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Andhra Bank

02.01.2024	<p>Shri Raj Narayan Mishra, Petitioner-in-person. Shri Ankit Pandey, Advocate for respondent.</p> <p>The petitioner in person prays for sometime to file certain documents.</p> <p>On the request made by the counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 23.01.2024.</p> <p>Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge</p>