

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 731 of 2013

M/s. Shyama Rama Structural & Power Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** Andhra Bank

24/01/2024	<p>None for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Ankit Pandey, counsel for the Respondent.</p> <p>Let a fixed date SPC be issued to the Petitioner- M/s. Shyama Rama Structural & Power Pvt. Ltd. informing it that it is required to make necessary arrangements for its representation before this Court either in person or through counsel, on 26th February, 2024.</p> <p>Post this matter on 26th February, 2024 in List No.2.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>

sunita