

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPC No. 731 of 2013

M/s Shyama Rama Structural And Power Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** Andhra Bank

27.03.2024	<p>Mr. Raj Narayan Mishra appears in person.</p> <p>Mr. Raghvendra Verma, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Ankit Pandey, Counsel for the Respondent and submits that due to bereavement in the his family, the arguing Counsel Mr. Ankit Pandey is on adjustment and prays for time in the matter.</p> <p>In view of above, let the matter be listed in 18th April, 2024.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>