

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 731 of 2013

M/s Shyama Ram Structural And Power Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** Andhra Bank

22.07.2024	<p>Shri R. N. Mishra, Petitioner in person.</p> <p>Shri Ankit Pandey, counsel for Respondent.</p> <p>During the course of arguments with regard to applications marked as I.A.Nos.15 & 16 of 2024, it is submitted by the Petitioner-in-person that some more amendment is required to be made with regard to questioning of the order dated 03.07.2013 passed by the Debts Recovery Appellate Tribunal and, therefore, he prays for a week's time for the said purpose.</p> <p>As prayed by him, post this matter for consideration on applications (I.A.Nos.15 & 16 of 2024) on <u>30.07.2024</u>.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>
Tumane	