

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**WPC No. 731 of 2013**

M/s Shyama Ram Structural And Power Pvt. **Versus** Andhra Bank

30/07/2024	<p>Mr. Raj Narayan Mishra, petitioner in person.</p> <p>Mr. Ankit Pandey, counsel for the Respondent.</p> <p>Mr. Mishra, who appears in person prays for time to file an amendment application.</p> <p>Time, as prayed for, is granted.</p> <p>Post this matter on 27<sup>th</sup> August, 2024 for consideration on interim applications i.e. I.A. No. 15 and 16.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</b></p>
Arpan/Chandrakant	