



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 731 of 2013

M/s Shyama Ram Structural and Power Pvt. **versus** Andhra Bank

<p>27/08/2024</p> <p>Ravi Mandavi</p>	<p>Mr. Raj Narayan Mishra, appears in person.</p> <p>Mr. Ankit Pandey, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>Heard the petitioner in person for some time and it seems that he is required to give a date wise chart along with some submissions in order to decide the same correctly.</p> <p>As prayed, the petitioner is granted time.</p> <p>List this case on 29.08.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</p>