



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 731 of 2013

M/s Shyama Ram Structural and Power Pvt. **versus** Andhra Bank

Order Sheet

<p>29/08/2024</p> <p>Vishakha</p>	<p>Mr. Raj Narayan Mishra, Petitioner in person.</p> <p>Mr. Vivek Chopra, Counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>List the matter in the week commencing 23.09.2024.</p> <p>sd/-</p> <p>(Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</p>
--	---