



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 731 of 2013

M/s Shyama Rama Structural and Power Pvt. **versus** Andhra Bank

Order on Board

05/05/2025	<p>Mr. Raj Narayan Mishra, Director of the petitioner's Company appears in person.</p> <p>None for the respondents.</p> <p>At the request of Mr. Raj Narayan Mishra, call this matter in the week commencing 23rd June, 2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>