



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 731 of 2013

M/s Shyama Rama Structural and Power Pvt. **versus** Andhra Bank

Order Sheet

15/09/2025	<p>Let a fixed date SPC be issued to the petitioner in person informing about the next date of hearing of the writ petition.</p> <p>Call this case on 03/11/2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE</p>
Deepti	