



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 731 of 2013

M/s Shyama Rama Structural and Power Pvt. **versus** Andhra Bank

Order Sheet

18/11/2025	A communication has been received from the petitioner in person for adjournment of this case. Shri Ankit Pandey, counsel for respondent No.2. Let this case be listed on 14/01/2026. Petitioner in person may be informed accordingly. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE
Deepti	