

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 731 of 2013**M/s Shyama Rama Structural and Power Pvt. **versus** Andhra Bank**Order Sheet**

14/01/2026	Petitioner in person. Mr. Ankit Pandey, learned counsel for respondent No.2. List this case day after tomorrow i.e. on 16.01.2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Parul	