

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 731 of 2013**M/s Shyama Rama Structural and Power Pvt. **versus** Andhra Bank**Order Sheet**

22/01/2026	<p>Shri Rajnarayan Mishra, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Ankit Pandey, counsel for respondent / Bank. List it on 03/02/2026. Meanwhile, respondents may file reply to interlocutory applications filed by the petitioner.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE</p>
------------	---

Deepti