



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 731 of 2013

M/s Shyama Rama Structural and Power Pvt. **versus** Andhra Bank

Order on Board

30/03/2026	<p>Petitioner in person.</p> <p>None for respondents even when the matter is taken up for hearing in second round.</p> <p>List this petition on 15.4.2026.</p> <p>Interim order passed on 12.3.2026 to continue till next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>
-------------------	--

roshan/-